SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand

MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA
MAHINDRA

Reference
0601AAAQ021KT
0603BAB02090
0603BAB02090N
0603BAB02720
0603BAB02720N

SPB959

Brake Pads

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Height [mm]

AM

Brand

ASHIKA
BREMSI
CIFAM
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
METELLI

RED LINE
SIGMAUTO

B. PADS MAHINDRA
Available
8050141345531

158

60

Reference
50-00-038
BP3959
822-1143-0
PA-038AF
50038
PA-038AF
2211430
27MH002
SPB959

Sigmauto & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

	SPB959BRAKING
	OEM
	AM

